## P11000096492

(Rec	uestor's Name)			
<b>V</b>	,,			
(Add	ress)			
(Add	ress)			
•				
(City	//State/Zip/Phon	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bus	iness Entity Na	me)		
(Doc	cument Number	)		
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status		
Contined Copies	. Goranoato	- Oldido		
Special Instructions to F	Filina Officer:			
•				

Office Use Only



700213509657

11/04/11--01007--012 \*\*78.75

SECRETARY OF STATES

T. Burch 1107 7,2011

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: ALEXAMIR SERVICES	SINC.	
(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME - MUST INC	LUDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the arti-	cles of incorporation an	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
	ADDITIONAL C	OPY REQUIRED
FROM: LAKISHA MCSWAIN		
Name	(Printed or typed)	
	Address	<del></del>
City,	State & Zip	
305 696-2216  Daytime T	elephone number	
LMCSWAIN1@ATT.NET E-mail address: (to be used	d for future annual report	t notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

	<u>PRINCIPAL OFFICE</u>		
-	Principal street address		ng address, if different is:
_	927 NW 17TH AVE		7TH AVE
_1	MAMI, FL 33142.	MIAMI, FL	33142
_		<del></del>	
RTICLE III F	<del></del>		
	ich the corporation is organized is:		A NOV
ANY AND ALI	LAWFULL BUSINESS		
			हर्मा है। हेस्स गुरू
			أستند المستا
	OTT 4 D D C		<b>.</b>
RTICLE IV	SHARES s of stock is:1000		2 2
ic number of share	S OI SLOCK IS.1000		
	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC		
	le:LAKISHA MCSWAIN /PYCS\=	Name and Title:	
Address:	5927.NW 17TH AVE		
	MIAMI, FL 33142	<del></del>	
	<del></del>	<del></del>	
Name and Tit	le:	Name and Title:	
Address:		Address:	
		<del></del>	
		<del></del>	
Name and Tit	le:	Name and Title:	
Address:		Address:	
	And the state of t		
		<del></del>	
RTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
	ida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptab	e) of the registered agent is:	
		c) or are registered agent is:	
Name:	LAKISHA MCSWAIN		•
	LAKISHA MCSWAIN 5927 NW 17TH AVE	<del></del>	
Name:	LAKISHA MCSWAIN 5927 NW 17TH AVE	<del></del>	•
Name: Address:	LAKISHA MCSWAIN 5927 NW 17TH AVE MIAMI, FL 33142	<del></del>	
Name: Address:	LAKISHA MCSWAIN 5927 NW 17TH AVE MIAMI, FL 33142 INCORPORATOR	<del></del>	
Name: Address: RTICLE VII	LAKISHA MCSWAIN 5927 NW 17TH AVE MIAMI, FL 33142  INCORPORATOR ress of the Incorporator is:	<del></del>	
Name: Address:  RTICLE VII he name and addi	LAKISHA MCSWAIN 5927 NW 17TH AVE MIAMI, FL 33142  INCORPORATOR ress of the Incorporator is: LAKISHA MCSWAIN	<del></del>	
Name: Address:  RTICLE VII he name and addi Name:	LAKISHA MCSWAIN 5927 NW 17TH AVE MIAMI, FL 33142 INCORPORATOR ress of the Incorporator is: LAKISHA MCSWAIN 5927 NW 17TH AVE	<del></del>	
Name: Address:  ARTICLE VII the name and addi Name: Address:	LAKISHA MCSWAIN 5927 NW 17TH AVE MIAMI, FL 33142  INCORPORATOR TESS of the Incorporator is: LAKISHA MCSWAIN 5927 NW 17TH AVE MIAMI, FL 33142		ornaration at the place designated in
Name: Address:  ARTICLE VII The name and addiname: Address: Address:	LAKISHA MCSWAIN  5927 NW 17TH AVE  MIAMI, FL 33142  INCORPORATOR  1058 of the Incorporator is:  LAKISHA MCSWAIN  5927 NW 17TH AVE  MIAMI, FL 33142  In as registered agent toraccept service of present agent agent toraccept service of present agent a	ocess for the above stated c	orporation at the place designated in to act in this capacity
Name: Address:  ARTICLE VII The name and addiname: Address: Address:	LAKISHA MCSWAIN 5927 NW 17TH AVE MIAMI, FL 33142  INCORPORATOR TESS of the Incorporator is: LAKISHA MCSWAIN 5927 NW 17TH AVE MIAMI, FL 33142	ocess for the above stated c	orporation at the place designated in to act in this capacity
Name: Address:  RTICLE VII he name and addi Name: Address:	LAKISHA MCSWAIN  5927 NW 17TH AVE  MIAMI, FL 33142  INCORPORATOR  1058 of the Incorporator is:  LAKISHA MCSWAIN  5927 NW 17TH AVE  MIAMI, FL 33142  In as registered agent toraccept service of present agent agent toraccept service of present agent a	ocess for the above stated c	to act in this capacity
Name: Address:  RTICLE VII he name and addi Name: Address:	LAKISHA MCSWAIN 5927 NW 17TH AVE MIAMI, FL 33142  INCORPORATOR  ress of the Incorporator is: LAKISHA MCSWAIN 5927 NW 17TH AVE MIAMI, FL 33142  d as registered agent to accept service of profamiliar with and accept the appointment a	ocess for the above stated cost registered agent and agree	to act in this capacity  10/31/2011
Name: Address:  RTICLE VII he name and addi Name: Address:  aving been named is certificate I am	LAKISHA MCSWAIN 5927 NW 17TH AVE MIAMI, FL 33142  INCORPORATOR  TESS of the Incorporator is: LAKISHA MCSWAIN 5927 NW 17TH AVE MIAMI, FL 33142  Indian with and accept the appointment and accept the accept the accept the appointment and accept the accept	ocess for the above stated cost registered agent and agree	to act in this capacity  10/31/2011  Date
Name: Address:  RTICLE VII ne name and addi Name: Address:  aving been name is certificate I am submir this documents	LAKISHA MCSWAIN 5927 NW 17TH AVE MIAMI, FL 33142  INCORPORATOR  TESS of the Incorporator is: LAKISHA MCSWAIN 5927 NW 17TH AVE MIAMI, FL 33142  In a registered agent to accept service of printer and accept the appointment and accept the appointment and accept the appointment and affirm that the facts stated herein	ocess for the above stated cost registered agent and agree	to act in this capacity  10/31/2011  Date  the false information submitted in a
Name: Address:  RTICLE VII he name and addi Name: Address:  aving been name is certificate I am submit this docum	LAKISHA MCSWAIN 5927 NW 17TH AVE MIAMI, FL 33142  INCORPORATOR  TESS of the Incorporator is: LAKISHA MCSWAIN 5927 NW 17TH AVE MIAMI, FL 33142  Indian with and accept the appointment and accept the accept the accept the appointment and accept the accept	ocess for the above stated cost registered agent and agree	to act in this capacity  10/31/2011  Date  the false information submitted in a
Name: Address:  ARTICLE VII The name and addiname: Address:  Idaving been named als certificate I amount this document this document this document.	LAKISHA MCSWAIN 5927 NW 17TH AVE MIAMI, FL 33142  INCORPORATOR  TESS of the Incorporator is: LAKISHA MCSWAIN 5927 NW 17TH AVE MIAMI, FL 33142  In a registered agent to accept service of printer and accept the appointment and accept the appointment and accept the appointment and affirm that the facts stated herein	ocess for the above stated cost registered agent and agree	to act in this capacity  10/31/2011  Date  the false information submitted in a 7.155, F.S.
Name: Address:  RTICLE VII he name and addi Name: Address:  aving been name his certificate I am submit this document to the De	LAKISHA MCSWAIN 5927 NW 17TH AVE MIAMI, FL 33142  INCORPORATOR  TESS of the Incorporator is: LAKISHA MCSWAIN 5927 NW 17TH AVE MIAMI, FL 33142  In a registered agent to accept service of printer and accept the appointment and accept the appointment and accept the appointment and affirm that the facts stated herein	ocess for the above stated cost registered agent and agree a are true. I am aware that felony as provided for in s.81	to act in this capacity  10/31/2011  Date  the false information submitted in a